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LAMPIRAN 
5
)
Hasil Pencacahan Jenis Zooplankton Setiap Stasiun Penelitian
	Kelas
	Famili
	Genus
	Spesies
	Stasiun 1
	Stasiun 2
	Stasiun 3

	
	
	
	
	K1
	K2
	K3
	K1
	K2
	K3
	K1
	K2
	K3

	Crustacea
	Daphnidae
	Daphnia
	Daphnia sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Streptocephalus
	Streptocephalus sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sididae
	Diaphanosoma
	Diaphanosoma exccisum
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Chydoridae
	Acroperus
	Acroperus sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Diaptomidae
	Nauplius
	Nauplius sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Leptodiaptomus
	Leptodiaptomus siciloides
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	L. sicilis
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	L. minutes
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	L. ashlandii
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Acanthodiaptomus
	Achantodiaptomus sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Mesocyclopidae
	Copepod 
	Copepod nauplii
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Mesocyclops
	Mesocyclops edax
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Oithonidae
	Oithona
	Oithona brevicornis
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Harpacticoidae
	Canthocamptus
	Canthocamptus sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Cletocamptus
	Cletocamptus sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monogononta
	Trochosphaeridae
	Filinia
	Filinia longiseta
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Branchionidae
	Branchionus
	Branchionus calyciflorus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Keratella
	Keratella sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cilliata
	Paramecidae
	Paramecium
	Paramecium sp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Polychaeta
	Tomopteridae
	Tomopteris
	Tomopteris sp
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